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		Name
	Governor Type
	Term From
	Term To
	Email

	Mr Patrick Aikman
	Co-opted governor


	01 Sep 2022
	31 Aug 2026
	patrick.aikman@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Mr Matthew Brown
	Co-opted governor


	01 Sep 2022
	31 Aug 2026
	matthew.brown@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Ms Carole Connelly
	


	
	
	carole.connelly@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Mrs Gemma Hall
	Co-opted governor


	01 Sep 2022
	31 Aug 2026
	Gemma.hall@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Mr Mark Knowlson
	Local Authority Governor


	01 Sep 2022
	31 Aug 2026
	Mark.knowlson@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Chloe Reade
	Staff governor


	
	
	c.reade@murielgreen.herts.sch.uk

	Mr James Roach
	Co-opted governor


	01 Sep 2022
	31 Aug 2026
	James.roach@@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Michelle Shearer
	Advisor


	
	
	admin@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Mr Costas Tsangari
	Parent governor


	01 Sep 2023
	31 Aug 2027
	Costas.tsangari1@@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Mandy West
	


	
	
	financemanager@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk

	Mrs Gemma Williamson
	Headteacher


	
	
	head@@rootsfederation.herts.sch.uk



	

	
	
	
	



